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Balance B/F....
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
T+2 SELL # 605 AMTEX 1000 @ 3.31
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
FUNDS ONLINE TR FROM BAFLSL2 TO
BAHL
BANK ONLINE CHARGES
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
T+2 SELL # 3616 AMTEX 500 @ 3.08
UIN NET DEMAND REG
NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY
FEES JUN-2024
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
T+2 SELL # 10394 GHNI 26 @ 296.27
T+2 BUY # 10862 NETSOL 60 @ 136.38
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
T+2 SELL # 17568 AMTEX 500 @ 2.65
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
T+2 SELL # 23129 AMTEX 1000 @ 2.41
UIN NET DEMAND REG
FUNDS ONLINE TR FROM BAFLSL2 TO
BAHL
BANK ONLINE CHARGES
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
T+2 BUY # 32792 CNERGY 500 @ 3.72
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
T+2 BUY # 34495 CNERGY 300 @ 3.62
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
T+2 SELL # 31199 AMTEX 500 @ 2.69
UIN NET DEMAND REG
UIN NET DEMAND REG
T+2 SELL # 32825 NETSOL 30 @ 144.57
T+2 Difference # 18483 BAHL 16 @ .13
T+2 BUY # 37838 COLG 5 @ 1193.15
UIN NET DEMAND REG
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AMTEX LTD 500  2.70  1,350.00AMTEX

Item Symbol Item Name Quantity AmountClosing Rate

As On 02-08-2024

Statement Of Account
M. MUNIR M. AHMED KHANANI SECURITIES LTD

Inventory Position
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CNERGYICO PK LIMITED
COLGATE PALMOLIVE (PAKISTAN) LTD.
ENGRO POLYMER & CHEMICAL LTD
GUL AHMED TEXTILE MILLS LTD.
NETSOL TECHNOLOGIES LTD.
NISHAT MILLS LTD.
PAKISTAN REFINERY LTD.
TELECARD LIMITED
WORLDCALL TELECOM LTD

1000
5

1000
1000
100
200

1100
5000

15000

 3.51
 1178.48

 42.12
 19.37

 136.83
 65.23
 22.00
 7.06
 1.25

 3,510.00
 5,892.40

 42,120.00
 19,370.00
 13,683.00
 13,046.00
 24,200.00
 35,300.00
 18,750.00

CNERGY
COLG
EPCL
GATM
NETSOL
NML
PRL
TELE
WTL

24905  177,221.40Total :

 2,237.38

 179,458.78Net Worth of Client :

Cr

Cr

Ledger Balance :

Item Symbol Item Name Quantity AmountClosing Rate

As On 02-08-2024

Statement Of Account
M. MUNIR M. AHMED KHANANI SECURITIES LTD

Inventory Position


